Versatile design
Matrox Morphis is a family of cost-effective peripheral boards based on a truly
versatile design. As a frame grabber board, the Matrox Morphis is ideal for video
surveillance applications that require sequential capture from multiple standard
sources with minimum latency. A modular design and simple standard connections
provide additional flexibility and cost savings for video surveillance applications
that require a scalable number of inputs. A real-time standard image compression
and decompression accelerator for video archiving and/or transmission further

Windows® XP/Vista®
• MIL drivers for 32/64-bit Linux®
Ordering Information
Hardware
Part number Description
MOR/4VD/84* Standard analog color/monochrome PCI-X
frame grabber with four video decoders.
Video input through BNC connectors.
MOR4VDE/84* Standard analog color/monochrome PCIe® x1
frame grabber with four video decoders.
Video input through BNC connectors.
MOR/2VD/J2K/84* Standard analog color/monochrome PCI
frame grabber with two video decoders
and integrated JPEG2000 accelerator.
Video input through BNC connectors.
MOR/2VD/84* Standard analog color/monochrome PCI
frame grabber with two video decoders.
Video input through BNC connectors.
MOR2VDE/84* Standard analog color/monochrome
PCIe® x1 frame grabber with two
video decoders. Video input through
BNC connectors.
MOR/2VD/HD/84* Standard analog color/monochrome
PCI frame grabber with two video
decoders.Video input through
HD-44 connector.
MOR/J2K* JPEG2000 accelerator PCI board.